TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Bezirksklasse Staffel 2 - Saison 2009/2010

23.08.2009
29.08.2009
06.09.2009
12.09.2009
20.09.2009
26.09.2009
04.10.2009
11.10.2009
07.04.2010
01.11.2009
07.11.2009
15.11.2009
21.11.2009
29.11.2009
06.12.2009
13.03.2010
26.05.2010
05.04.2010
02.05.2010
12.05.2010
22.05.2010
28.03.2010
10.04.2010
18.04.2010
24.04.2010
09.05.2010
15.05.2010
30.05.2010
06.06.2010
12.06.2010

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
18:15Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr

SV Rot-Weil3 Mehderitzsch

Roter Stern Leipzig -
FSV Oschatz
Roter Stern Leipzig

Roter Stern Leipzig
LSV Mortitz
SV Zschepplin -
Roter Stern Leipzig -
FSV Brandis -
Roter Stern Leipzig -

SC Eintracht Schkeuditz -

Roter Stern Leipzig -
LSG Lobnitz -

Roter Stern Leipzig -
ESV Delitzsch Il -
Radefelder SV -
Roter Stern Leipzig -
FSV Beilrode 09 -
Roter Stern Leipzig -
TSV 1862 Schildau -
Roter Stern Leipzig -
Roter Stern Leipzig -
SV Siptitz -

Roter Stern Leipzig -
SV Mugeln-Ablal3 09
Roter Stern Leipzig -

SV Leipzig Nordwest -

Roter Stern Leipzig -
SV Tresenwald -
Roter Stern Leipzig -

Radefelder SV
Roter Stern Leipzig
FSV Beilrode 09
Roter Stern Leipzig
TSV 1862 Schildau
Roter Stern Leipzig
Roter Stern Leipzig
SV Siptitz

Roter Stern Leipzig
SV Migeln-Ablaf3 09
Roter Stern Leipzig
SV Leipzig Nordwest
Roter Stern Leipzig
SV Tresenwald
Roter Stern Leipzig
Roter Stern Leipzig
FSV Oschatz

Roter Stern Leipzig

SV Rot-WeilR Mehderitzsch

Roter Stern Leipzig
LSV Mortitz

SV Zschepplin
Roter Stern Leipzig
FSV Brandis

Roter Stern Leipzig

SC Eintracht Schkeuditz

Roter Stern Leipzig
LSG Lobnitz

Roter Stern Leipzig
ESV Delitzsch Il
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